
Pre Bid Meeting  - Sign In Sheet  2/25/2025 @ 2:00 p.m.
Spec. 2487 Improvements on Mabel Ave from Santa Maria Ave to Redwood Rd in Castro Valley, Alameda County, California

Id Start time Completion time NAME: ORGANIZATION: PHONE NO.: EMAIL: Prime and/o
Your Discipline or Areas of 
Expertise:

1 2/25/2025 13:54 2/25/2025 13:55 Nick Young O'Grady Paving Inc 650-966-1926 Nyoung@ogradypaving.com PRIME Paving/Grading

2 2/25/2025 13:55 2/25/2025 13:55 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC 925-443-4200 DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM PRIME CONCRETE

3 2/25/2025 13:54 2/25/2025 13:55 Lexi Nava FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 925-245-1300 anava@vc-inc.net PRIME

4 2/25/2025 13:54 2/25/2025 13:56 Thompson Barker Goodfellow Bros California LLC 925 605 6998 thompsonb@goodfellowbros.com    PRIME Grading Paving

5 2/25/2025 13:56 2/25/2025 13:56 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us PRIME Grading/Paving & Utilities 

6 2/25/2025 13:58 2/25/2025 13:59 Johanna Le-Penn
Merriwether& Williams Insurance Services, 
A Hub International Company 415-217-6567 johanna@imwis.com N/A

Contractor Technical Assistance 
Program

7 2/25/2025 13:58 2/25/2025 14:01 Maria Jarcia S&H Construction 925-917-3160 mariajshca@yahoo.com PRIME

8 2/25/2025 14:03 2/25/2025 14:03 Carlos Raposo JJR Construction, Inc 650-343-6109 estimating@jjrconstruction.com PRIME
Removal and Replacement of all 
concrete work

9 2/25/2025 14:03 2/25/2025 14:04 Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Company 408-327-7013 Coastal.Estimating@gcinc.com PRIME Heavy Civil

10 2/25/2025 14:03 2/25/2025 14:04 Jeremy Chua Ghilotti Bros Inc 415 720-0299 jeremyc@gbi1914.com PRIME
Grading, Paving, Concrete, 
Underground Utilities

11 2/25/2025 14:01 2/25/2025 14:04 Nick Ratto Redgwick Construction Co. 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com PRIME
Demo, Excavating, Paving and 
Grading

12 2/25/2025 14:03 2/25/2025 14:05 RAJARSHI OZA REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 510-838-6068 raj@redgwick.com PRIME Heavy Civil (Paving and Grading)

13 2/25/2025 14:04 2/25/2025 14:05 Michael Phan Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us PRIME
Grading/Paving & Underground 
Utilities 

14 2/25/2025 14:04 2/25/2025 14:05 Suneetha Tummala Radius Earthwork Inc 408-384-8630 suneetha@radiusearthwork.com PRIME Earthwork, Grading and Paving

15 2/25/2025 14:04 2/25/2025 14:05 Quinto Allende QA Constructors 40-8210-5508 Qa@qaccorp.com PRIME General Contracting

16 2/25/2025 14:04 2/25/2025 14:05 Elena Garcia Rapid Grading Services 510-736-7918 elena@rapidgradingservices.com PRIME Paving, Grading, Earth Work

17 2/25/2025 14:11 2/25/2025 14:13 Maria jarcia S&H Construction 925-917-3160 Mariajshca@yahoo.com PRIME

18 2/25/2025 14:17 2/25/2025 14:18 Jay Zhong BuildCorp Inc 925-339-8607 buildcorpinc@gmail.com PRIME pavement, seal

19 2/25/2025 14:19 2/25/2025 14:19 Elena Garcia Rapid Grading Services 510-736-7918 elena@rapidgradingservices.com PRIME Paving, Grading, Earth Work

20 2/25/2025 14:19 2/25/2025 14:21 Jose Rojas Duran Construction Group 669-297-7604 jose.rojas@durancg.com SUB Site Concrete 

21 2/25/2025 14:21 2/25/2025 14:22 Jeremy Chua Ghilotti Bros 415-720-0299 jeremyc@gbi1914.com PRIME
AC Paving, Grading, Site 
Concrete, Underground Utilities

22 2/25/2025 14:23 2/25/2025 14:24 Alondra Lopez Marshall Brothers Enterprises alondra@marshallbrothers.com PRIME

23 2/25/2025 14:23 2/25/2025 14:24 Anausha Salman Design Build Inc. 916-822-7541 info@designbuild.com PRIME

24 2/25/2025 14:23 2/25/2025 14:24 Ricardo Birden Arconcrete 510-695-3823 Arconcreteus@gmail.com SUB
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